# PHOTO · VIDEO

### **PIXIEWED**

Phone: (830) 888-9778 Website: www.pixiewed.com

© @pixiewed

Email: weddings@pixiewed.com



### DIAMOND // COMBO

Price: \$5,750

### **Photography**

- Up to 10-hour Wedding Photography
- · Getting Ready, Ceremony, until Grand Exit coverage
- 2 Photographers
- · Engagement session or bridal session
- Up to 500 Edited Wedding Images
- · Online Gallery & All RAW photo files
- Full print & copyright release (for personal use)
- Quick turnaround time (4-16 weeks)
- Free Travel Fees\*

#### **Videography**

- Up to 10-hour Wedding Videography
- · Getting Ready, Ceremony, until Grand Exit coverage
- 1 Videographer (Up to 3 cameras)
- Drone
- Highlights Wedding Video (5-8 mins edit)
- All RAW Video files
- 3 Lavalier Microphone for Minister, Groom, Bride
- Quick turnaround time (4-16 weeks)
- Free Travel Fees\*

### SILVER // PHOTO

Price: \$3,800

#### **Photography**

- Up to 10-hour Wedding Photography
- Getting Ready, Ceremony, until Grand Exit coverage
- 1 Photographer
- Up to 500 Edited Wedding Images
- Online Gallery & All RAW photo files
- Full print & copyright release (for personal use)
- Quick turnaround time (4-16 weeks)
- Free Travel Fees\*

# GOLD // COMBO

Price: \$4,750

### **Photography**

- Up to 10-hour Wedding Photography
- Getting Ready, Ceremony, until Grand Exit coverage
- 1 Photographer
- Up to 500 Edited Wedding Images
- Online Gallery & All RAW photo files
- Full print & copyright release (for personal use)
- Quick turnaround time (4-16 weeks)
- Free Travel Fees\*

### Videography

- Up to 10-hour Wedding Videography
- · Getting Ready, Ceremony, until Grand Exit coverage
- 1 Videographer (Up to 3 cameras)
- Drone
- Highlights Wedding Video (5-8 mins edit)
- All RAW Video files
- 3 Lavalier Microphone for Minister, Groom, Bride
- Quick turnaround time (4-16 weeks)
- Free Travel Fees\*

## BRONZE // VIDEO

Price: \$3,800

#### **Videography**

- Up to 10-hour Wedding Videography
- Getting Ready, Ceremony, until Grand Exit coverage
- 1 Videographer (Up to 3 cameras)
- Drone
- Highlights Wedding Video (3-5 mins edit)
- All RAW Video files
- 3 Lavalier Microphone for Minister, Groom, Bride
- Quick turnaround time (4-16 weeks)
- Free Travel Fees\*

### ADD ON

\$500 = Extra photographer

\$500 = 10x10 Wedding Album

\$250 = 16x20 Canvas Prints

\$500 = E-Session / Bridal

\$1,000 = Documentary Video

